TE CONNECTIVITY /// AST HYDROGEN (REV D)  06/2021 Page 1
HYDROGEN
Pressure Transducer
AST2000 & AST4000
Overview
The AST2000 & AST4000 series is now available for hydrogen
pressure sensing applications. Tested to a variety of hydrogen and
automotive standards, the HYDROGEN series combines the best

AST2000/AST4000 Hydrogen  Pressure Transmitter
TE CONNECTIVITY /// AST HYDROGEN (REV D)  06/2021 Page 6
Ordering Information
AST2000
AST4000
F 00448 B 1 F 1 000
Process Connection
F= 7/16-20 UNF Male [SAE 4]
M= 3/8-24 UNF Male [SAE 3]
5-Digit Pressure Code
00020= 20 Bar
00448= 448 Bar
00900= 900 Bar
* 3/8-24 UNF Male [SAE 3] not available in 900 Bar
Pressure Unit
B= Bar
Output
1= 0.5-4.5V ratiometric [5VDC Supply]
3= 1-5V
4= 4-20mA
Electrical Connection
F= Packard Metripack 150 3-Pin
Wetted Material
1= 316L
Option Codes
000= Standard. No Options (temp compensation 0 to 55°C)
384= High Accuracy EC79 (temp compensation -20 to 60°C)
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics which are intended for illustration purposes only, is believed to be reliable. However, TE Connectivity makes no
warranties as to its accuracy or completeness and disclaims any liability in connection with its use. TE Connectivity‘ s obligations shall only be as set forth in TE Connectivity‘ s Standard Terms
and Conditions of Sale for this product and in no case will TE Connectivity be liable for any incidental, indirect or consequential damages arising out of the sale, resale, use or misuse of the
roduct. Users of TE Connectivity products should make their own evaluation to determine the suitability of each such product for the specific application.
中国香港
深大实业有限公司
香港新界沙田安平街6号新贸易
中心B座13楼06室
新加坡
深大实业有限公司
香港新界沙田安平街6号新贸易
中心B座13楼06室
中国大陆
西安鑫源宇通电子科技有限公司
陕西省西安市高新区科技六路西段
西安国家数字出版基地A栋12402
Tel: 400-780-9688